Ward : 71 Trustee Terry Harris

Expense Report 2024-2025

Description

Quarter 1 | Quarter 2

Quarter 3

Quarter 4

Sep-Nov | Dec-Feb

Mar - May

Jun - Aug

Division and Board Business Meetings

ACSTA AGM & Convention - registration, banquet
ACSTA - event parking

ASBA Fall General Meeting - registration

ASBA Spring General Meeting - registration

ASBA accommodation, travel

Division Working Sessions

Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses
Newman Theological College - Kevin Carr Luncheon
Archbishop's Dinner

Ukrainian Bishop's Dinner

Read in Week (donations to schools)

Community of School Councils (gifts for schools)
Holodomor Commemoration - parking

Pro Coro Canada Concert

Here to Tell Exhibition - parking

High School Culinary Challenge

High School Culinary Challenge - parking

ECSD Foundation Gala

School Commencement - parking

St. Joseph's College Breakfast

United Way Forum - parking

Evening at the Mac

Professional Development

State of the Region

Educational Screenplay - Parking
Blueprints Retreat - registration

Blueprints accommodation, mileage, meals

Other Expenses

680.00
38.71
711.20

35.00
125.00
225.00
193.16

1,200.00
5.80
26.66
7.26

75.00
10.16

19.35
7.74
250.00
9.67
150.00
17.22

930.00
1,652.13

711.20
645.23

50.00

Total

33.92

3,299.03

3,036.11

1,406.43

Total Of all quarters Legend of most commenly used acronyms

$ 7,775.49

ACSTA - Alberta Catholic School Trustees' Association

ASBA - Alberta School Boards Association

AGM - Annual General Meeting

ATA - Alberta Teachers Association

CASS - College of Alberta School Superintendents

CASSA - Canadian Association of School System Administrators
CCSSA - Council of Catholic School Superintendents of Alberta

Note : The above amounts may inclu

CCSTA - Canadian Catholic School Trustees' Association

COSC - Community of School Councils

CSBA - Canadian School Boards Association
ECED - Edmonton Catholic School District

EFAP - Employee and Family Assistance Plan
ERLC - Edmonton Regional Learning Consortium
NSBA - Mational School Boards Association




	Q4Webreport

