Ward: 71 Trustee Terry Harris

Expense Report 2024-2025					
Description	C	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4
Description	S	Sep - Nov	Dec - Feb	Mar - May	Jun - Aug
Division and Board Business Meetings					
ACSTA AGM & Convention - registration, banquet		680.00			
ACSTA - event parking		38.71			
ASBA Fall General Meeting - registration		711.20			
ASBA Spring General Meeting - registration					711.20
ASBA accommodation, travel					645.23
Division Working Sessions					
Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses					
Newman Theological College - Kevin Carr Luncheon		35.00			
Archbishop's Dinner		125.00			
Ukrainian Bishop's Dinner		225.00			
Read in Week (donations to schools)		193.16			
Community of School Councils (gifts for schools)		1,200.00			
Holodomor Commemoration - parking		5.80			
Pro Coro Canada Concert			26.66		
Here to Tell Exhibition - parking			7.26		
High School Culinary Challenge				19.35	
High School Culinary Challenge - parking				7.74	
ECSD Foundation Gala				250.00	
School Commencement - parking				9.67	
St. Joseph's College Breakfast				150.00	
United Way Forum - parking				17.22	
Evening at the Mac					50.00
Professional Development					
State of the Region		75.00			
Educational Screenplay - Parking		10.16			
Blueprints Retreat - registration				930.00	
Blueprints accommodation, mileage, meals				1,652.13	
Other Expenses					
Total		3,299.03	33.92	3,036.11	1,406.43

Total of all quarters

Legend of most commonly used acronyms

ACSTA - Alberta Catholic School Trustees' Association ASBA - Alberta School Boards Association

Note : The above amounts may inclu AGM - Annual General Meeting ATA - Alberta Teachers Association

CASS - College of Alberta School Superintendents CASSA - Canadian Association of School System Administrators CCSSA - Council of Catholic School Superintendents of Alberta

CCSTA - Canadian Catholic School Trustees' Association COSC - Community of School Councils

CSBA - Canadian School Boards Association

ECSD - Edmonton Catholic School District EFAP - Employee and Family Assistance Plan ERLC - Edmonton Regional Learning Consortium NSBA - National School Boards Association

\$ 7,775.49